1 www.havellsLighting.com salesusa@havells.com 855-428-3557 © Havells Lighting LLC | All Rights Reserved.
Specifications and Data Subject to change without Notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
Shaft
Square, fabricated from high grade structural steel tube. Shaft
conforms to ASTM-A-501-68 specifications. Meets or exceeds
minimum yield strength of 46,000 P.S.I. wall thickness 11 GA.
(.120 wall) or 7 GA. (.180 wall) as specified. Shaft is furnished

VBDS-M2
Pole Model Number Mounting Finish Options
Spec/Order Example: HL-SNTS124-11/2-180/7004-S
Pole
Height
4" Pole Dia.
5" Pole Dia.
6" Pole Dia.
Wall
Thickness
Receptacle
Standard
Smooth Finish
Other heights available
Please consult factory
4-90
3-120
2-90
2-180
3-90
3-120 requires PT27 and
T3120 Adapter
Tenon Mount
23/8" X 3" Tenon
2 7/ 8" X 6" Tenon
PT23
PT276
PT27 2 7/ 8" X 3" Tenon
Drill Mount
Other Tenon Mt
ACCESSORIES
GFI
GFI-IU
T3120
[Specify GFI location: Height and Direction]
See Location Diagram below
GLV
8019-S
6005-S
9003-S
7004-S
9005-S
Premium Finishes
Galvanized
Dark Bronze
Green
White
Grey
Black
Custom
Specify RAL#
Vibration Dampener
2nd Mode Field Install
G.F.I. Receptacle w/ Cover
G.F.I. Receptacle
w/ In-Use Cover
3 Way Adapter
1-90
ORDERING INFORMATION
(Standard)
Refer to the Accessories Section for other options